HCS-5300 Series Digital Infrared Wireless Conference System
3.7
HCS-5300CE
Wireless Chairman Unit with Voting
and Channel Selection
Features
■ Table, stylish and ergonomic design
■ Wireless unit, easy setup and removal

Incl. battery 0.78 kg
Color Silver/ Charcoal gray
Ordering Information
HCS-5302D_S Digital IR Wireless Delegate Unit (silver)
HCS-5302D_G Digital IR Wireless Delegate Unit (charcoal gray)
Conference Units Function list
Type No. Status Discussion Sign-in Voting
Simultaneous
interpretation
HCS-5300CE chairman √ √ √ 1+3 CHs
HCS-5300DE delegate √ √ √ 1+3 CHs
HCS-5301D delegate √ (1+3 CHs)×2
HCS-5302C chairman √
HCS-5302D delegate √
HCS-5300 Series Digital Infrared Wireless Conference System
3.17
HCS-5300HS
Digital IR Wireless Headset
Features
■ Used with HCS-5300HT
■ Digital infrared wireless transmission
■ Max. emission distance: 6 m
■ Emission angle: Straight up ± 45°
■ Frequency response of microphone: 50 Hz~20 kHz
■ Sensitivity of microphone: -46 dBV/Pa
■ Connector: 5PIN MINI male plug with self-locking
Ordering Information
HCS-5300HS Digital IR Wireless Headset
HCS-5300HT
Portable Digital IR Transmitter
Features
■ Used with HCS-5300HS
■ Digital infrared wireless transmission
■ Lithium battery: 7.4 V DC，2200 mAh
■ Operation time of battery pack: approx. 8 hours
■ Connector: 5PIN MINI male plug with self-locking
■ LED indicators:
Power indicator
Two–color indicator (blue: fully charged; red: charging)
■ Dimensions (h x w x d): 103×76×33 mm
■ Color: black
Ordering Information
HCS-5300HT Portable Digital IR Transmitter
HCS-5300HT/CHG
Digital IR Receiver Charging Base
Features
■ Mains voltage: 15 V DC (HCS-ADP15V power adapter)
■ Power consumption: 15 W
■ Charging Time: approx. 2 hours
■ Charging Capacity: 1 HCS-5300HT
■ LED indicator: power indicator
■ Dimensions (h x w x d): 57×108×82 mm
■ Weight: 0.2 kg
■ Color: black
Ordering Information
HCS-5300HT/CHG Digital IR Receiver Charging Base